
Division of Science & Technology 1

Open Merit (3rd Merit List)

Program: BS (Hons) Physics (Morning) Session: Fall 2013

Chairman Admission Committee Director

Merit# App # Form# Diary# Applicant Name Father Name Sex Merit Remarks

1 7812 7063 7063 DANISH MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD M 1148.33

2 6568 7102 170 MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ HAKIM ALI M 1137.5

3 6623 7134 184 KHAWAR SHAHZAD KHALID SAIF ULLAH M 1130.94

4 7808 12000 456 RIDA SAEED SAEED AHMAD AKHTAR F 1130.9

5 6767 7714 227 FATIMA RUBAB MUHAMMAD AZAM M 1130.69

6 7031 5349 322 UJALA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF F 1128.52

7 6663 6593 194 ASAD ALI SHAUKAT ALI M 1127.86

8 7633 1911 576 ALI RAZA CHISTI RIAZ AHMED TARIQ M 1125.81

9 7732 4453 613 SADIA NOOR NOOR MUHAMMAD F 1125.69

10 7697 5340 592 LABIBA ARSHAD ARSHAD QAYYUM F 1125.1

11 7583 10053 556 RIDA BASHIR BASHIR AHMED F 1124.83

12 6962 7218 293 ALI USMAN MUSHTAQ AHMED M 1124.43

13 6994 5969 307 USMAN FAIZ FAIZ RASOOL M 1124.36

NOTICE

1. Provisionally selected Candidates of 3rd Merit list should appear for interview along with 
original documents w.e.f. 10-10- 2013 to 11-10-2013.

2. Provisionally selected Hafiz-e-Quran will be asked to recite Holy Quran at the time of 
interview.

3. Students should submit fee vouchers to the office immediately after depositing dues.
4. Old students of UE will submit their equivalence certificate. 
5. Dues must be paid up to 11-10-2013.
6. Students should submit N.O.C from previous Universities within 10 days. Otherwise 

admission will be cancelled and the Seat will be allocated to the next candidate.
7. Errors and Omission are acceptable.
8. Classes will start only if 30 Students get enrolled.

Convenor 
Physics Discipline 



		[image: image1.png]





		

		

		Division of Science & Technology



		1



		



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		Open Merit (3rd Merit List)



		

		

		



		

		

		Program:



		BS (Hons) Physics (Morning)



		

		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		

		Session:



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		

		

		Fall 2013



		

		



		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		







		Merit#

		App #

		Form#

		Diary#

		Applicant Name

		Father Name

		Sex

		Merit

		Remarks



		1

		7812

		7063

		7063

		DANISH MAQSOOD

		MAQSOOD AHMAD

		M

		1148.33

		

		2

		6568

		7102

		170

		MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

		HAKIM ALI

		M

		1137.5

		

		3

		6623

		7134

		184

		KHAWAR SHAHZAD

		KHALID SAIF ULLAH

		M

		1130.94

		

		4

		7808

		12000

		456

		RIDA SAEED

		SAEED AHMAD AKHTAR

		F

		1130.9

		

		5

		6767

		7714

		227

		FATIMA RUBAB

		MUHAMMAD AZAM

		M

		1130.69

		

		6

		7031

		5349

		322

		UJALA YOUSAF

		MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

		F

		1128.52

		

		7

		6663

		6593

		194

		ASAD ALI

		SHAUKAT ALI

		M

		1127.86

		

		8

		7633

		1911

		576

		ALI RAZA CHISTI

		RIAZ AHMED TARIQ

		M

		1125.81

		

		9

		7732

		4453

		613

		SADIA NOOR

		NOOR MUHAMMAD

		F

		1125.69

		

		10

		7697

		5340

		592

		LABIBA ARSHAD

		ARSHAD QAYYUM

		F

		1125.1

		

		11

		7583

		10053

		556

		RIDA BASHIR

		BASHIR AHMED

		F

		1124.83

		

		12

		6962

		7218

		293

		ALI USMAN

		MUSHTAQ AHMED

		M

		1124.43

		

		13

		6994

		5969

		307

		USMAN FAIZ

		FAIZ RASOOL 

		M

		1124.36

		



		

		





NOTICE


1. Provisionally selected Candidates of 3rd Merit list should appear for interview along with original documents w.e.f. 10-10- 2013 to 11-10-2013.


2. Provisionally selected Hafiz-e-Quran will be asked to recite Holy Quran at the time of interview.


3. Students should submit fee vouchers to the office immediately after depositing dues.

4. Old students of UE will submit their equivalence certificate. 


5. Dues must be paid up to 11-10-2013.

6. Students should submit N.O.C from previous Universities within 10 days. Otherwise admission will be cancelled and the Seat will be allocated to the next candidate.

7. Errors and Omission are acceptable.

8. Classes will start only if 30 Students get enrolled.

Convenor 



Physics Discipline 


		

		

		

		

		



		

		Chairman Admission Committee



		

		Director



		



		

		

		

		

		







[image: image1.png]