Division of Science & Technology

Open Merit (3rd Merit List)

Program: BS (Hons) Physics (Morning) Session: Fall 2013

Merit#	App#	Form#	Diary#	Applicant Name	Father Name	Sex	Merit	Remarks
1	7812	7063	7063	DANISH MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMAD	М	1148.33	
2	6568	7102	170	MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ	HAKIM ALI	М	1137.5	
3	6623	7134	184	KHAWAR SHAHZAD	KHALID SAIF ULLAH	М	1130.94	
4	7808	12000	456	RIDA SAEED	SAEED AHMAD AKHTAR	F	1130.9	
5	6767	7714	227	FATIMA RUBAB	MUHAMMAD AZAM	М	1130.69	
6	7031	5349	322	UJALA YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	F	1128.52	
7	6663	6593	194	ASAD ALI	SHAUKAT ALI	М	1127.86	
8	7633	1911	576	ALI RAZA CHISTI	RIAZ AHMED TARIQ	М	1125.81	
9	7732	4453	613	SADIA NOOR	NOOR MUHAMMAD	F	1125.69	
10	7697	5340	592	LABIBA ARSHAD	ARSHAD QAYYUM	F	1125.1	
11	7583	10053	556	RIDA BASHIR	BASHIR AHMED	F	1124.83	
12	6962	7218	293	ALI USMAN	MUSHTAQ AHMED	М	1124.43	
13	6994	5969	307	USMAN FAIZ	FAIZ RASOOL	М	1124.36	

NOTICE

- **1.** Provisionally selected Candidates of 3rd Merit list should appear for interview along with original documents w.e.f. **10-10-2013 to 11-10-2013.**
- 2. Provisionally selected Hafiz-e-Quran will be asked to recite Holy Quran at the time of interview.
- 3. Students should submit fee vouchers to the office immediately after depositing dues.
- 4. Old students of UE will submit their equivalence certificate.
- 5. Dues must be paid up to **11-10-2013**.
- 6. Students should submit **N.O.C** from previous Universities within 10 days. Otherwise admission will be cancelled and the Seat will be allocated to the next candidate.
- 7. Errors and Omission are acceptable.
- 8. Classes will start only if 30 Students get enrolled.

Convenor Physics Discipline